
 

 

 

 

 

 

Wolfram Metal Recyclers Christmas Trading Hours: 

   Friday 23rd December: 7:30am – 1:00pm 
   Saturday 24th December: Closed 
   Monday 26th December: Closed 
   Tuesday 27th December: Closed 
   Wednesday 28th December: Closed 
   Thursday 29th December: Closed 
   Friday 30th December: Closed 
   Monday 2nd January: Closed 
   Tuesday 3rd January: Closed 
   Wednesday 4th January: Closed 
   Thursday 5th January: Closed 
   Friday 6th January: Closed 
   Monday 9th January: Open = 7:30am – 4:00pm 

Hope everyone has a safe and wonderful Christmas and New Year.  

 

 


